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Team No. T1 Total
1 20
4  Gin gliders Boomerang5 (] o48
26  Gin gliders Boomerang5 791
81 NOVA Tycoon L] o711
2 () 17
65 AXIS MERCURY ] 737
68 AXIS MERCURY 690
58  axis para mercury L] 686
3 15
9  Gin gliders Boomerang5 L1 730
28  Gin gliders Boomerang5 660
20  Advance Omega? L1 482
4 13
89  Gin gliders Boomerang SPORTS 563
155  Gin gliders ZOOM L[] 268
18  Gin gliders Boomerang5 L] 134
5 12
146  Advance Omega7 L] 677
10  Advance Omega7 545
46  Gin gliders Boomerang SPORTS L1 297
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7 Team Katsy

10

11
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No.

122
36
74

39
24
90

150

23
19
76

111
167
166
107

11
25

169
70
133

Gin gliders
NOVA
Gin gliders

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance

Advance
Gradient

Advance
Advance
Advance

Gin gliders
Gradient
NOVA
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Gradient
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Boomerang SPORTS
Tycoon
Boomerang4

Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Omega?

Omega?
SR7

Omega?
Omega?
Omega6

Z00M
Aspen2
Ra

Ra

Boomerang5
Boomerang5

Aspen2
Boomerang4
Boomerang SPORTS

Tl

545
492
182

K]

581
492
67

LRI

819
490

KI]

611
489
323

LRI

482
330
271
253

IRy

725
455

KI]

353
330
325

LRI

Total
12

10
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Team No. T1 Total

13 4
8  Advance Omega? L] 466
132 Advance Omega7 323
97  Gin gliders Boomerang SPORTS L] 265

13 4
13 Gin gliders Boomerang5 L] 901
34 Gin gliders Boomerang5 323
17 Gin gliders Boomerang4 L[] 265

15 2
14 Gin gliders Boomerang5 L1 461
152 Gin gliders Boomerang SPORTS 91
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